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efficiency furnace. All

4 15. 5 ACHE ESTATE
3200 sq. ft. home built with extra
attention to quality, detail &
energy saving features. Wildlife
at your doorstep. Call Brenda
Payton*. 01-285-30

BEAUTY IN THE PARK $234,500
Moore Park that is. Beautiful sidesplit.

Gardener's delight. Perennials galore,

mature trees, your own private Garden of
Eden. Hardwood floors, new windows, new
shingles, large eat-in kitchen with walkout
to deck. Cen. air and cen. vac, high
iances included.
10+ home. Call Mary* or Tony*. 01-312-30

HERE IS YOUR CHANCE!

To live on one of Georgetown's
rettiest streets in a gorgeous custom
ome - beautifully decorated and

uggdated - shows to perfection. The lot

is huge, up to 192 feet deep & very
rivate. $399,000. Call Kathy Ellis*

or your showing. .

mine. Call Mary* or Tony*.
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1h"a"t}l':I[IBII'vIE RACE TFIJ\CK $535 nou
is only minutes from this 10+ acre horse
farm. Barn with 20 stallss, water & hydro.
6 paddocks, 4 bdrm + 2 bdrm inlaw
apartment also to be found in this ranch
bungalow on this property. Potential gold
01-313-19

Not your

WM average home.

@1 Totally custom

: e with sunken
Iwmg rnﬂm mth '-I'Ellllﬂd ca:llng open concep!
kitchen and family room with reclaimed brick
fireplace, skylights, master ensuite with jacuzzi tub,
J baths with ceramics throughout, top of the line
detailing everywhere, central air, walkout from
family room to beautiful deck and landscaped
66x132 ft. yard. Sparkling decor with loads of
pricey extras and an ambiance that is hard to beat.
A ©Bry special home for special buyers at
- 01-271-91

WALK TO GO TRAIN

C@e and charming older home well
maintained over the years - recent
furnace, shingles, some new windows.
hrdwd on the main level, dining room/sun
room off the large kit. Cosy liv. rm, 2
bdrms. Include 4 appliances. Relax on the
front porch and watch the sun set. Call
Iris Irwin* to view. $189,000. 01-318-30

GREATER STARTER HOME!!!
$149,900
3 bedroom home on large lot.
Easy commute - walk to “GO”"
trgin. For an exclusive appt. call
Jim Akers”. 01-303-30

SPECTACULAR
HOME IN
GEORGETOWN

SOUTH

Better Homes
| 4 and (Gardens

e style for sure on

Killaloe Crasnent and better than new with top
quality vinyl windows, new 3/4" maple flooring,
ceramics in gourmet kitchen, bathrooms,
upgraded carpet, fabulous pt deck, fenced and
well landscaped yard, interlock walkway, steps
efc., and much more, $248,000. Call Iris Irwin*
to view. 01-301-30
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WHAT A BEAUTY
Lovely new listing in exclusive
Trafalgar Country. Award winning
gardens, beautifully decorated -
immaculate home. All the bells and
whistles here. Call Elizabeth Doell*
today! 01-315-30

CHARMING. PRETTY ONE LEVEL CONDO
Very pretty condo with big, spacious open balcony that's
been lovingly cared for. Includes all appliances in the
open concept, sunny format.. Two good sized
bedrooms, hlE‘lenﬂ room with sliders 1o the deck,
breakfast bar mawnallumu t out kitchen, and two
underground parking spaces. If you are tired of throwing
money away lor rent, this is the answer for you. Priced
at $116,000 and would carry for less than rent. H

this oné! Call Glenda®, 01-

“THE OLDSTORE HOUSE" 3139 m

Quaint and charming in a gardanars

& wonderland, this home/store has been

lovingly renovated into a wonderful home
with great home office potential. Large liv. rm
w/brick woodbuming fireplace, huge master
bdrm, eat-in kit., wood floors, lots of windows
and very versatile - Bigger than it looks!!
Martha Summers*. 01-283-91

GEORGETOWN SOUTH BEAUTY
Stunning home on quiet street, huge lot -
loaded with wupgrades including
hardwood on main level, fabulous maple

kitchen, vinyl windows & much more.
$284,900. Call Iris Irwin* for info.

MONEY M |

Two buildings contain eleven apartment
units. Showing excellent net return and
low vacancy rate in beautiful downtown
Rockwood. $679,900. Details from Bill
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